

AMENDMENTS TO LB939

(Amendments to Standing Committee amendments, AM1780)

Introduced by Hansen, M., 26.

1 1. On page 4, strike lines 12 through 23 and show as stricken; in
2 line 24 strike "(c)", show as stricken, and insert "(a)"; and in line 29
3 strike "(d)", show as stricken, and insert "(b)".

4 2. On page 5, line 3, strike "(e)" and insert "(c)"; in line 8
5 strike "(f)" and insert "(d)"; and in line 13 strike "(g)" and insert
6 "(e)".